
Sr.No Year Roll Number Student Name CategoryPWD Branch CGPA Mobile NumberTransaction UTR number

1 Final Year BE20F01F017VIRAG KRISHNA GOPAL GUPTA OPEN No Civil Engineering 8.741 7666135351 323187247250

2 Final Year BE21S01F008PATIL RUSHIKESH HIRAMAN OBC No Civil Engineering 8.558 7798911407 323151116390

3 Final Year BE21S01F007PATIL KARTIK RAMESH VJ No Civil Engineering 8.453 9370593797 323112742551

4 Final Year BE20F01F015GHONGE RAHUL PANDHARINATH OBC No Civil Engineering 8.288 8591049865 323205329491

5 Final Year BE20F01F042MOHITE TEJAS SHIVAJI OPEN No Civil Engineering 8.24 9049349092 359645914816

6 Final Year BE20F01F046TOSHIK OMPRAKASH PARDHI OBC No Civil Engineering 8.209 8412982268

T2308200929259977051

859

7 Final Year BE20F01F002BADWAIK DEVESH RAVINDRA OBC No Civil Engineering 8.08 9022720974 323270426895

8 Final Year BE20F01F001BABJE TUSHAR MAHADEV OBC No Civil Engineering 7.957 9518383575 323274186885

9 Final Year BE20F01F011DESHMUKH HRISHIKESH VINAYOPEN Yes Civil Engineering 7.945 9145556469 323131627919

10 Final Year BE20F01F059Shelke Akshay VILAS OBC No Civil Engineering 7.94 9921282628 323301597840

11 Final Year BE20F01F003BAGWAN A SAMAD KUDDUS OBC No Civil Engineering 7.884 9130188138 323275060302

12 Final Year BE20F01F045PARDESHI VISHAL KISHOR OBC No Civil Engineering 7.877 7249791569 323157950488

13 Final Year BE20F01F008BODI SHREYASH SUKHADEO OBC No Civil Engineering 7.82 8625022135 323302480321

14 Final Year BE20F01F051Rathod Roshan Pandharinath VJ No Civil Engineering 7.77 7264844422 323008578360

15 Final Year BE20F01F066TOMPE SURAJ VAIJANATH NT-2 No Civil Engineering 7.108 9156399293 323308089466

16 Final Year BE21S01F010WAGH ANIKET BHARAT OBC No Civil Engineering 7.095 8669584784 323311043681

17 Final Year BE20F01F039YASHRAJ DATTA MANE SC No Civil Engineering 7.05 7385574955 323266559593

18 Final Year BE20F05F014DARUNKAR ATHARV GAJANAN OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 9.168 9307558390 323262737965

19 Final Year BE20F05F065SURJUSE ANIKET SAMBHAJI NT-1 No Computer Science and Engineering 9.026 9511875643 323159493157

20 Final Year BE20F05F019DONGRE ARYA ADWAIT OPEN No Computer Science and Engineering 8.826 7057430175 323243282668

21 Final Year BE20F05F067UPADHYE RITESH RAMESH OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.755 9421832867 323158678907

22 Final Year BE20F05F052PIPREWAR PARAG MUNNILAL OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.75 8857826441 323029015867

23 Final Year BE20F05F030KALE AKSHAY BABASAHEB OPEN No Computer Science and Engineering 8.72 7057284585 323312153852

24 Final Year BE20F05F026JITAKAR RUTVIK ASHOK OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.613 9028443541 323213197234

25 Final Year BE20F05F070YELURE GAURAV YADAV OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.587 9356622766 323301480115

26 Final Year BE21S05F007KHAMANKAR DHIRAJ BHARATRAONT-2 No Computer Science and Engineering 8.486 8856857738 323158815881

27 Final Year BE20F05F012Chavan Pratik Chavan VJ No Computer Science and Engineering 8.081 7620226023 323354489852

28 Final Year BE21S05F004DHORAN KARTIK RAJENDRA OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.072 7218614308 323393055967

29 Final Year BE20F05F013CHULPAR YUVRAJ TARACHANDST No Computer Science and Engineering 7.975 9765364906 323158691540

30 Final Year BE21S05F002BHOYAR PRATIK PANDURANG OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 7.856 8317201702 T2308210442234620119554

31 Final Year BE20F03F015DHANGAR SAGAR ISHWAR NT-2 No Electrical Engineering 9.589 9359894948 323048813746

32 Final Year BE21S03F002BALWAT PRUTHVIRAJ BALAMSING OPEN No Electrical Engineering 8.695 8459911524 323137056076

33 Final Year BE21S03F008POTKULE AJAY DIPAK VJ No Electrical Engineering 8.684 9373350025 323111694250

34 Final Year BE20F03F064RITESH JIVAN WAKODE SC No Electrical Engineering 8.669 9322833309 323047891203

35 Final Year BE21S03F005JADHAV ROSHAN SHASHIKANT OBC No Electrical Engineering 8.495 7559173533 323003684799

36 Final Year BE20F03F010CHAUDHARI BHUSHAN SOPAN OBC No Electrical Engineering 8.468 7385269435 323078787661

37 Final Year BE21SP3F004HAKE GANESH ASHOK NT-2 No Electrical Engineering 8.4 9373132809 323082095106

38 Final Year BE21S03F011RATNADIP KHANDERAO SHINDE OPEN No Electrical Engineering 8.137 9960380762 323100339958

39 Final Year BE20F03F033KATWATE VINAYKUMAR SHARAD NT-1 No Electrical Engineering 8.092 7744943185 323099481352

40 Final Year BE20F03F002Akotkar Yashkumar Vijayrao OBC No Electrical Engineering 8.007 7448125110 323019266092

41 Final Year BE20F03F001ACHARYA SARTHAK NAVNATH SC No Electrical Engineering 7.62 8805985368 323293428908

42 Final Year BE20F04F048NIKUMBH PRITAM DATTATRAY OBC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering9.293 9511832803 323262979050

43 Final Year BE20F04F027HINGE HANUMAN PANDHARINATH OPEN No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering8.721 7020309872 323101570617

44 Final Year BE20F04F026HATWALNE ATHARV SANDEEP OPEN No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering8.626 9359979081 323022344128

45 Final Year BE20F04F011CHIKANE SAGAR POPAT OPEN No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering8.293 7821996546 323065030294

46 Final Year BE20F04F062WAGHMARE SUSHANT RAMDASOBC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering8.061 8767201954 323153570459

47 Final Year BE20F04F015  DESHPANDE ANIL MAYUR OPEN No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.932 8087988473 323125915981

48 Final Year BE20F04F061UNDIRKALLE SHANTANU SHIVANANDOBC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.891 9970009107 323279676750

49 Final Year BE20F04F045MUTKULE RAJESH SHIVAJI NT-2 No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.823 9325202657 323283384053

50 Final Year BE20F04F047NIKAM ROHIT SURENDRA OBC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.789 8626078371 323267771757

51 Final Year BE20F04F036MAHESH KATORE DEVIDAS OBC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.429 9657517558 323095853713

52 Final Year BE20F04F004BARSAGADE SUMIT UTTAM SC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.286 7499173579 323113818481

53 Final Year BE20F04F033KAMBLE YASH KAWADUJI SC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.082 7378631968 323317820018

54 Final Year BE21S06F009WAGH VEDANT SUNIL OBC No Information Technology 9.444 8806702557 323289238865

55 Final Year BE20F06F020HATZADE GULSHAN SHRIRAM OBC No Information Technology 8.72 7776985878 323000538178

56 Final Year BE20F06F027KADWE SANCHIT LILADHAR OBC No Information Technology 8.601 9075817451 T2308201308327688034545

57 Final Year BE20F06F028KAKDE PIYUSH BHASKAR OBC No Information Technology 8.594 7666695358 359820705853

58 Final Year BE20F06F012DINDOKAR KUNAL DNYANESHWAROBC No Information Technology 8.545 7720993109 323249584674

59 Final Year BE20F02F028KALYANKAR VEDANT PRAVIN OPEN No Information Technology 8.503 7020047802 323304988266

60 Final Year BE20F06F043PATLE YUKRANT LUKESH OBC No Information Technology 8.406 8379056803 323346432354

61 Final Year BE20F06F018GAIKWAD ROHAN MOHAN SC No Information Technology 8.224 9920648958 359924118197

62 Final Year BE21S06F003JOSHI ABHISHEK HARIBHAU OPEN No Information Technology 8.172 9011223183 323419565184

63 Final Year BE20F06F042PATIL YASH RAVINDRA OBC No Information Technology 8.126 9172198889 323329575480

64 Final Year BE20F06F004BATOLE CHAITANYA SUDHAKARNT-3 No Information Technology 7.951 8698695475 323282369356

65 Final Year BE20F06F011DHONGADE PRASHANT EKNATH ST No Information Technology 7.042 8261074118 323135137464

66 Final Year BE21S02F003CHANDKAR ATHARVA RAMESH OBC No Mechanical Engineering 9.298 8625951975 323080504218

67 Final Year BE21S02F012SHELKE CHETAN DILIP OPEN No Mechanical Engineering 9.117 8668608398 323203913027

68 Final Year BE20F02F039NINAVE AYUSH BHUPENDRA OPEN No Mechanical Engineering 8.848 9796450033 323279696887

69 Final Year BE21S02F001BADGUJAR ATHARV MUKESH OBC No Mechanical Engineering 8.777 7385564679 323261446817

70 Final Year BE21S02F014Solanke Pavan Jagdish OPEN No Mechanical Engineering 8.723 7498520774 323282853820

71 Final Year BE21S02F011SHAIKH SOHEL SALLAUDDIN OPEN No Mechanical Engineering 8.692 8956677394 323131818958

72 Final Year BE21S02F010Sangolikar Tushal Anil SC No Mechanical Engineering 8.638 9156880810 323219841991

73 Final Year BE20F02F047SAKHARE ADITYA SURENDRA OBC No Mechanical Engineering 8.597 8421690119 323150566658

74 Final Year BE20F02F008BODKHE PIYUSH MURLIDHAR OBC No Mechanical Engineering 8.341 8806907255 323059522107

75 Final Year BE20F02F014DAF ADITYA GHANSHYAM OBC No Mechanical Engineering 8.326 9284279059 323354421688

76 Final Year BE20F02F035KUMBHAR SACHIN SURESH NT-2 No Mechanical Engineering 8.311 9370818751 323168937883

77 Final Year BE20F02F013Chavanke Ankush Dattatray OBC No Mechanical Engineering 8.133 7218556365 323352046834

78 Final Year BE21S02F009PAWAR MOHIT TULSHIDAS ST No Mechanical Engineering 7.835 7888230094 323069609756

79 Final Year BE21S02F008MISTRI KAUSTUBH SHASHIKANTOBC Yes Mechanical Engineering 7.67 9373124605 323128387214

80 Final Year BE20F02F053Kunal Dnyanoba Sirsat NT-3 No Mechanical Engineering 7.652 8856896652 323079682917

81 Final Year BE20F02F027KALBANDHE PARINAY VILAS SC No Mechanical Engineering 7.638 8308719984 323370664846

82 Final Year BE20F02F045RATHOD YASHAWANT MOHAN VJ No Mechanical Engineering 6.985 7387761322 323033835656
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1 Final Year BE20F01F017VIRAG KRISHNA GOPAL GUPTA OPEN No Civil Engineering 8.741 7666135351 323187247250 OPEN

2 Final Year BE21S01F008PATIL RUSHIKESH HIRAMAN OBC No Civil Engineering 8.558 7798911407 323151116390 OPEN

3 Final Year BE21S01F007PATIL KARTIK RAMESH VJ No Civil Engineering 8.453 9370593797 323112742551 OPEN

4 Final Year BE20F01F015GHONGE RAHUL PANDHARINATH OBC No Civil Engineering 8.288 8591049865 323205329491 OPEN

5 Final Year BE20F01F046TOSHIK OMPRAKASH PARDHI OBC No Civil Engineering 8.209 8412982268

T2308200929259977051

859 OBC

6 Final Year BE20F01F051Rathod Roshan Pandharinath VJ No Civil Engineering 7.77 7264844422 323008578360 VJ

7 Final Year BE20F01F039YASHRAJ DATTA MANE SC No Civil Engineering 7.05 7385574955 323266559593 SC

8 Final Year BE20F05F014DARUNKAR ATHARV GAJANAN OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 9.168 9307558390 323262737965 OPEN

9 Final Year BE20F05F065SURJUSE ANIKET SAMBHAJI NT-1 No Computer Science and Engineering 9.026 9511875643 323159493157 OPEN

10 Final Year BE20F05F019DONGRE ARYA ADWAIT OPEN No Computer Science and Engineering 8.826 7057430175 323243282668 OPEN

11 Final Year BE20F05F067UPADHYE RITESH RAMESH OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.755 9421832867 323158678907 OPEN

12 Final Year BE20F05F052PIPREWAR PARAG MUNNILAL OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.75 8857826441 323029015867 OBC

13 Final Year BE20F05F026JITAKAR RUTVIK ASHOK OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.613 9028443541 323213197234 OBC

14 Final Year BE21S05F007KHAMANKAR DHIRAJ BHARATRAO NT-2 No Computer Science and Engineering 8.486 8856857738 323158815881 NT-2

15 Final Year BE20F05F013CHULPAR YUVRAJ TARACHAND ST No Computer Science and Engineering 7.975 9765364906 323158691540 ST

16 Final Year BE20F03F015DHANGAR SAGAR ISHWAR NT-2 No Electrical Engineering 9.589 9359894948 323048813746 OPEN

17 Final Year BE21S03F002BALWAT PRUTHVIRAJ BALAMSING OPEN No Electrical Engineering 8.695 8459911524 323137056076 OPEN

18 Final Year BE21S03F008POTKULE AJAY DIPAK VJ No Electrical Engineering 8.684 9373350025 323111694250 OPEN

19 Final Year BE20F03F064RITESH JIVAN WAKODE SC No Electrical Engineering 8.669 9322833309 323047891203 OPEN

20 Final Year BE21S03F005JADHAV ROSHAN SHASHIKANT OBC No Electrical Engineering 8.495 7559173533 323003684799 OBC

21 Final Year BE20F03F010CHAUDHARI BHUSHAN SOPAN OBC No Electrical Engineering 8.468 7385269435 323078787661 OBC

22 Final Year BE21SP3F004HAKE GANESH ASHOK NT-2 No Electrical Engineering 8.4 9373132809 323082095106 NT-2

23 Final Year BE20F03F033KATWATE VINAYKUMAR SHARAD NT-1 No Electrical Engineering 8.092 7744943185 323099481352 NT-1

24 Final Year BE20F03F001ACHARYA SARTHAK NAVNATH SC No Electrical Engineering 7.62 8805985368 323293428908 SC

25 Final Year BE20F04F048NIKUMBH PRITAM DATTATRAY OBC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering9.293 9511832803 323262979050 OPEN

26 Final Year BE20F04F027HINGE HANUMAN PANDHARINATH OPEN No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering8.721 7020309872 323101570617 OPEN

27 Final Year BE20F04F026HATWALNE ATHARV SANDEEP OPEN No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering8.626 9359979081 323022344128 OPEN

28 Final Year BE20F04F011CHIKANE SAGAR POPAT OPEN No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering8.293 7821996546 323065030294 OPEN

29 Final Year BE20F04F062WAGHMARE SUSHANT RAMDAS OBC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering8.061 8767201954 323153570459 OBC

30 Final Year BE20F04F004BARSAGADE SUMIT UTTAM SC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.286 7499173579 323113818481 SC

31 Final Year BE20F04F033KAMBLE YASH KAWADUJI SC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.082 7378631968 323317820018 SC

32 Final Year BE21S06F009WAGH VEDANT SUNIL OBC No Information Technology 9.444 8806702557 323289238865 OPEN

33 Final Year BE20F06F020HATZADE GULSHAN SHRIRAM OBC No Information Technology 8.72 7776985878 323000538178 OPEN

34 Final Year BE20F06F027KADWE SANCHIT LILADHAR OBC No Information Technology 8.601 9075817451 T2308201308327688034545OPEN

35 Final Year BE20F06F028KAKDE PIYUSH BHASKAR OBC No Information Technology 8.594 7666695358 359820705853 OPEN

36 Final Year BE20F06F012DINDOKAR KUNAL DNYANESHWAROBC No Information Technology 8.545 7720993109 323249584674 OBC

37 Final Year BE20F06F043PATLE YUKRANT LUKESH OBC No Information Technology 8.406 8379056803 323346432354 OBC

38 Final Year BE20F06F018GAIKWAD ROHAN MOHAN SC No Information Technology 8.224 9920648958 359924118197 SC

39 Final Year BE20F06F004BATOLE CHAITANYA SUDHAKAR NT-3 No Information Technology 7.951 8698695475 323282369356 NT-3

40 Final Year BE20F06F011DHONGADE PRASHANT EKNATH ST No Information Technology 7.042 8261074118 323135137464 ST

41 Final Year BE21S02F003CHANDKAR ATHARVA RAMESH OBC No Mechanical Engineering 9.298 8625951975 323080504218 OPEN

42 Final Year BE21S02F012SHELKE CHETAN DILIP OPEN No Mechanical Engineering 9.117 8668608398 323203913027 OPEN

43 Final Year BE20F02F039NINAVE AYUSH BHUPENDRA OPEN No Mechanical Engineering 8.848 9796450033 323279696887 OPEN

44 Final Year BE21S02F001BADGUJAR ATHARV MUKESH OBC No Mechanical Engineering 8.777 7385564679 323261446817 OPEN

45 Final Year BE21S02F010Sangolikar Tushal Anil SC No Mechanical Engineering 8.638 9156880810 323219841991 SC

46 Final Year BE20F02F047SAKHARE ADITYA SURENDRA OBC No Mechanical Engineering 8.597 8421690119 323150566658 OBC

47 Final Year BE20F02F008BODKHE PIYUSH MURLIDHAR OBC No Mechanical Engineering 8.341 8806907255 323059522107 OBC

48 Final Year BE21S02F009PAWAR MOHIT TULSHIDAS ST No Mechanical Engineering 7.835 7888230094 323069609756 ST

49 Final Year BE20F02F027KALBANDHE PARINAY VILAS SC No Mechanical Engineering 7.638 8308719984 323370664846 SC

50 Final Year BE20F02F045RATHOD YASHAWANT MOHAN VJ No Mechanical Engineering 6.985 7387761322 323033835656 VJ

51 Final Year BE20F02F035KUMBHAR SACHIN SURESH NT-2 No Mechanical Engineering 8.311 9370818751 323168937883 NT-2

1 Final Year BE20F01F011DESHMUKH HRISHIKESH VINAY OPEN Yes Civil Engineering 7.945 9145556469 323131627919 PWD

2 Final Year BE21S02F008MISTRI KAUSTUBH SHASHIKANT OBC Yes Mechanical Engineering 7.67 9373124605 323128387214 PWD
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